Electrical System
Warranty
- 5 years limited warranty.
Listing
- ETL Damp Location Listed
- CE
Housing
- Material: Aluminum, Tempered Glass

  chlorine vapors.
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: TSW-400-507-UNV-STV-25-BLK-BRK-OUT
Tetriss 2.0 - Outdoor/Natatorium
2020 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 5
Dimensions
200W / 3 Modules 400W / 6 Modules 600W / 9 Modules
17.1”
Delivered Lumens*
16600 lm
17700 lm
20100 lm
CCT
Wattage
3000K
5000K
200W
33200 lm
35400 lm
40200 lm
400W
4000K
49600 lm
53010 lm
60300 lm
600W
*Tolerance±8%
17.1”
17.1”
5.
7”
14
”
22
.2
”
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Tetriss 2.0 - Outdoor/Natatorium
2020 V1.0  |  Page 3 of 5
Mounting Options
Bracket Mount / 6 ModulesBracket Mount / 3 Modules Bracket Mount  / 9 Modules
18.5”
11
.5
”
9.
8”
19”
12
.6
”
10
.9
”
19”
12
.6
”
10
.9
”
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Tetriss 2.0 - Outdoor/Natatorium
2020 V1.0  |  Page 4 of 5
Accessory
3.